1:30-2:00
2:00-3:00
3:00-3:45
3:45-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:45-6:4D
6:45-7:3D
7:45-7:50
7:50-8:40
8:30-8:40
8:40-8:50
8:50-8:5H
8:55-9:05
9:05-9:15
9:15-9:25

9:25-10:15
10:15-10:30

10:30PM

www. fineartdestinationweddingphotographer.
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Bridal/Groom details (dress, shoes, rings)
Bride/Groom getting ready photos

Bride and Bridesmaid Formals

Groom and Groomsmen Formals

Venue Details and Settings Prep for Ceremony
Ceremony

Formals (Wedding Party, Family/Group Shots)
Bride/Groom shots

Bride/Groom get announced

Dinner (Photogs eat at this time too)
Speeches & Toasts

Bride/Groom Cut Cake and drink champagne
Bride/Groom First Dance

Father/Bride Dance then Mother/Groom Dance
Garter and Bouquet

Longest dance

Dancing

Mock Exit or real exit and settings prep for it
Photographer(s) leaves

www.jenniferbrecheisen.
803.524.5245
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