JENNIFER BRECHEISEN

PHOTOGRAPHY

Fine Ant Weddings

9 HOUR WEDDING TIMELINE | SAMPLE 1

1:30-2:00	Bridal/Groom details (dress, shoes, rings)
2:00-3:00	Bride/Groom getting ready photos
3:00-3:45	Bride and Bridesmaid Formals
3:45-4:30	Groom and Groomsmen Formals
4:30-5:00	Venue Details and Settings Prep for Ceremony
5:00-5:30	Ceremony
5:45-6:45	Formals (Wedding Party, Family/Group Shots)
6:45-7:35	Bride/Groom shots
7:45-7:50	Bride/Groom get announced
7:50-8:40	Dinner (Photogs eat at this time too)
8:30-8:40	Speeches & Toasts
8:40-8:50	Bride/Groom Cut Cake and drink champagne
8:50-8:55	Bride/Groom First Dance
8:55-9:05	Father/Bride Dance then Mother/Groom Dance
9:05-9:15	Garter and Bouquet
9:15-9:25	Longest dance
9:25-10:15	Dancing
10:15-10:30	Mock Exit or real exit and settings prep for it
10:30PM	Photographer(s) leaves